
K-SPIR SCHL KUPPL SET
Spiral hose and coupling kits
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Properties
Operating pressure max. 10 bar (to the temperature +20 °C); max. 7

bar (at temperature +40 °C); max. 5 bar (at
temperature +60 °C)

Coupling High quality hand quick release coupling of steel
for high flow rates
For demanding applications with high mechanical
wear

Spiral hose Polyurethane

Note
Further information on request

Description
For pneumatic applications in challenging industrial environments. High-quality, one-hand quick disconnect coupling made of steel with safety lock to
prevent unintentional disconnection. For complex applications susceptible to severe mechanical wear. The outer layer of the hose, which is designed to
withstand flying sparks and scorching, has special spark protection. It is therefore ideal for all pneumatic tools used in welding processes.

Item
Identification Hose size Ø spiral Service length 
 (mm) (m)

K- 07 10 07 56
K- 07 10 07 57
K- 07 10 07 58

10 mm x 6,5 mm
10 mm x 6,5 mm
12 mm x 8 mm

52
52
65

4,0
6,0
8,0


